
P A G E  0 1

Charter must have previous charter experience, IYT skipper, ICC, Day skipper, inshore certificate or similar
experience to Eastcoast Sailing's satisfaction. Hire security deposit is $2000 by credit card pre-authorisation.

Vessel collection from Church Point. Charter generally starts 9:30am and ends at 4:30pm. 
Charter includes diesel, fuel and gas usage. Linen and towels for overnight stays, plus basic consumables. 
Single day overnights attract 20% surcharge. Weekend rate plus 20% for public holidays and peak periods

WEEKEND
RATE

2 DAYS

SINGLE
WEEKEND

DAY

SINGLE
MIDWEEK

DAY

3 DAYS
MIDWEEK

5 DAYS
MIDWEEK

FULL 7
DAYS 

PITTWATER BAREBOAT RATES 

BAVARIA 40 
12  DAY / 6 NIGHT

BENETEAU 39 
12 DAY / 6 NIGHT

LIGHTWAVE 38 
 8 DAY / 8 NIGHT

SEAWIND 1000 
12 DAY / 8 NIGHT

HUNTER 33 -
 10 DAY / 6 NIGHT

PITTWATER YACHTS

B A R E B O A T

$2,200

$1,900

$1,650

$2,550

$1,950

$1,200

$1,050

$900

$1,400

$1,080

$1,000

$880

$700

$1,100

$890

$2,400

$2,100

$1,700

$2,650

$2,150

$3,490

$3,000

$2,460

$3,850

$3,100

$4,550

$3,900

$3,200

$4,990

$4,000

B A V A R I A  4 0 H U N T E R  3 3

B E N E T E A U  3 9

L I G H T W A V E  3 8  
C A T A M A R A N

S E A W I N D  1 0 0 0
 C A T A M A R A N


