

PITTWATER YACHTS













PITTWATER BAREBOAT RATES

	WEEKEND RATE 2 DAYS	SINGLE WEEKEND DAY	SINGLE MIDWEEK DAY	3 DAYS MIDWEEK	5 DAYS MIDWEEK	FULL 7 DAYS
BAVARIA 40 12 DAY / 6 NIGHT	\$2,200	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$2,400	\$3,490	\$4,550
BENETEAU 39 12 DAY / 6 NIGHT	\$1,900	\$1,050	\$880	\$2,100	\$3,000	\$3,900
HUNTER 33 - 10 DAY / 6 NIGHT	\$1,650	\$900	\$700	\$1,700	\$2,460	\$3,200
LIGHTWAVE 38 8 DAY / 8 NIGHT	\$2,550	\$1,400	\$1,100	\$2,650	\$3,850	\$4,990
SEAWIND 1000 12 DAY / 8 NIGHT	\$1,950	\$1,080	\$890	\$2,150	\$3,100	\$4,000

Charter must have previous charter experience, IYT skipper, ICC, Day skipper, inshore certificate or similar experience to Eastcoast Sailing's satisfaction. Hire security deposit is \$2000 by credit card pre-authorisation

Charter includes diesel, fuel and gas usage. Linen and towels for overnight stays, plus basic consumables. Single day overnights attract 20% surcharge. Weekend rate plus 20% for public holidays and peak periods